
Pachet scule si unelte gospodarie

I.D.: 35739536

Data publicarii	08.05.19	Coduri CPV	44510000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.153,78 RON - 2.153,78 RON

Descriere: lopata =10 buc*16.81lei= 168.1 lei sapa = 5 buc*25.21lei= 126.05 lei furca = 5 buc*25.21lei= 126.05 lei coada unelte =20 buc*12.61lei= 252.2 lei grebla =10 buc*15.97lei= 159.7 lei coada grebla =10 buc*10.08lei= 100.8 lei topor 1250 gr.maner fibra = 2 buc*74.77lei = 149.54 lei cutit macelar = 3 buc*63.00lei = 189.00 lei roaba cu roata de silicon = 5 buc*176.47lei=882.35 lei
